
 

 

 
24 College Street 

 

Staying healthy on any college campus is difficult. 
Talk to us – we are here to listen and connect you to resources. 

Peer Health is your resource. 
 

Class Year Name Emai l  SU Box 
2013 Er ic Edelman eedelman 261 

 Tessa Kramer tkramer 537 
 Ruiq i L i  r l i2 616 
 Kerry Townsend ktownsen 864 
 El iza Weiss eweiss 950 

2014 Eduardo Castro ecastro 97 
 Ben Fior i l lo bf ior i l l  230A 
 Susanna Howard showard 387 
 Becky Krakora** rkrakora 474 
 Maeve O’Leary moleary 653 
 Jul ie Pinero** jp inero 688 
 Greg Rosen* j rosen 778 
 Kat ie Ross** kross 790 
 Ol iv ia Rotenberg** orotenbe 797 
 Margot Roux meroux 796 
 Duncan Taylor* j tay lor 967 
 Laurel Varnel l  lvarnel l  978 
 Michel le Wiener mwiener 987 

2015 Sara Binkhorst sbinkhor 42 
 Doug Caplan dcaplan 89 
 Meena Dieter ich mdieter i  187 
 Matt Fr iedland mhfr iedl 249 
 Steven Kennedy skennedy 390 
 Arhea Marshal l  amarshal l  492 
 Anna Morton amorton 531 

Advisor Whitney Hogan whogan n/a 
* Abroad Fall 2012    ** Abroad Spring 2013 

 
http://students.bowdoin.edu/peer-health/ 

www.facebook.com/bowdoin.peerhealth 
 

 Live Healthy.  Live Well. 
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